

**CITY OF SIDNEY
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING
BID TABULATION**

PROJECT: **Cemetery/Ridgeway Sanitary Sewer Replacement**

Date: **February 20, 2020**

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SPEARMAN BROS. SIDNEY, OH	
Item	Description	Unit	Total Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
BASE BID							
201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (AS NEEDED)	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
201	TREE REMOVED 12-INCH	EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
611	10" SDR 35 PVC SANITARY SEWER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	LF	71	\$95.00	\$6,745.00	\$100.00	\$7,100.00
611	TYPE 3 SANITARY MANHOLE WITH BOLT DOWN CASTING	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
SPECIAL	CURED IN PLACE PIPE LINING 10-INCH, AS PER PLAN	LF	284	\$75.00	\$21,300.00	\$75.00	\$21,300.00
SPECIAL	BYPASS PUMPING FOR ALL PIPE LINING AND MANHOLE OPERATIONS	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
				TOTAL	\$55,145.00		\$55,400.00